A RESOLUTION OF THE MUNICIPALITY OF ANCHORAGE APPROPRIATING FOUR
THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED DOLLARS ($4,300) OF PRIOR YEAR ENCUMBRANCE
RESERVES AND TEN THOUSAND DOLLARS ($10,000) OF FUND BALANCE FROM
THE RAVENWOODS/BUBBLING BROOK LIMITED ROAD SERVICE AREA FUND (116)
TO THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS 1999 GENERAL OPERATING BUDGET

FOR SUMMER MAINTENANCE PROJECTS